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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

NOR MALVIK Katherina Titan Fekteklubb 2000 R F 2.9999 0 yes

MOBERG Hanne Sofie WE Bergens FK 1998 R F 2.9999 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

SWE ALBERTSON Pia ST FFF Stockholm 1965 R F 1.4 5335 yes

ASP Julia ST DIF Stockholm 1998 R F 1.14 2393 yes

EIRITZ Ingrid MS UF Uppsala 1942 R F 1.47 5654 Non

ENGDAHL Sophie ST FFF Stockholm 2000 R F 1.7 2844 yes

ERIKSSON Caroline ST DIF Stockholm 1988 R F 1.15 4034 yes

FAGERBERG Kerstin MS UF Uppsala 1999 R F 1.44 4292 yes

FORSLUND Johanna MS UF Uppsala 2001 R F 2.9999 4154 yes

FORSSIUS Cecilia ST SAF Solna 1972 R F 1.65 6743 yes

HANSSON Kristina MS UF Uppsala 1997 R F 1.30 3724 yes

HANSSON Sofia SY KFK Kalmar 2000 R F 1.5 4066 yes

KELLY Judith ST DIF Stockholm 2000 R F 1.29 4117 yes

LARSSON Sofie MS UF Uppsala 1985 R F 1.12 2711 yes

LINDE Åsa MS UF Uppsala 1997 R F 1.1 2194 yes

LÖFGREN Sonja ST DIF Stockholm 1999 R F 1.8 3196 yes

MÅRTENSSON Elvira ST FFF Stockholm 1999 L F 1.3 3268 yes

MÅRTENSSON Jenny ST DIF Stockholm 2001 R F 1.50 5061 Non

ORNSTEIN Erika ST SAF Solna 1986 R F 1.11 4683 yes

SEIKINA Olga MS UF Uppsala 1981 L F 1.45 6737 yes

SJURSETH Isolde ST SAF Solna 2001 R F 1.36 4719 yes

SLEZIONA Ewa Zofia VS KF99 Kungsbacka 1979 R F 1.57 6353 yes

STENBERG MARQVARDSEN Mette NL ÖFFK Östersund 2001 R F 1.38 4846 yes

STRÖMBOM Felicia ST DIF Stockholm 1999 L F 1.33 2400 yes

THIM Lovisa MS UF Uppsala 2001 R F 1.16 3443 yes

WARVSTEN Kerstin MS LFK Linköping 1963 L F 1.18 1504 yes

WRAMNER Natalie ST GoFK Visby 2001 R F 1.6 3284 yes

ZANDER Celina ST SAF Solna 1997 R F 1.13 3430 yes

  26 Participants (24 present)
 

2 Nations, 28 Participants (26 present)



Uppsala Cup

Uppsala (SWE)
08.09.2018 - 9:30 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee Women's

Individual

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Svenska Fäktförbundet
Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1
08.09.2018 19:39

1 / 1

Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 0 001 257.0 SWE LINDE Åsa MS UF Uppsala F yes

2. 0 003 133.0 SWE MÅRTENSSON Elvira ST FFF Stockholm F yes

3. 0 004 128.0 SWE ALBERTSON Pia ST FFF Stockholm F yes

4. 0 005 120.0 SWE HANSSON Sofia SY KFK Kalmar F yes

5. 0 006 118.0 SWE WRAMNER Natalie ST GoFK Visby F yes

6. 0 007 102.0 SWE ENGDAHL Sophie ST FFF Stockholm F yes

7. 0 008 97.0 SWE LÖFGREN Sonja ST DIF Stockholm F yes

8. 0 011 80.0 SWE ORNSTEIN Erika ST SAF Solna F yes

9. 0 012 78.0 SWE LARSSON Sofie MS UF Uppsala F yes

10. 0 013 68.0 SWE ZANDER Celina ST SAF Solna F yes

11. 0 014 64.0 SWE ASP Julia ST DIF Stockholm F yes

12. 0 015 64.0 SWE ERIKSSON Caroline ST DIF Stockholm F yes

13. 0 016 63.0 SWE THIM Lovisa MS UF Uppsala F yes

14. 0 018 55.0 SWE WARVSTEN Kerstin MS LFK Linköping F yes

15. 0 029 30.0 SWE KELLY Judith ST DIF Stockholm F yes

16. 0 030 28.0 SWE HANSSON Kristina MS UF Uppsala F yes

17. 0 033 26.0 SWE STRÖMBOM Felicia ST DIF Stockholm F yes

18. 0 036 20.0 SWE SJURSETH Isolde ST SAF Solna F yes

19. 0 038 20.0 SWE STENBERG MARQVARDSEN Mette NL ÖFFK Östersund F yes

20. 0 044 10.0 SWE FAGERBERG Kerstin MS UF Uppsala F yes

21. 0 045 10.0 SWE SEIKINA Olga MS UF Uppsala F yes

22. 0 047 10.0 SWE EIRITZ Ingrid MS UF Uppsala F Non

23. 0 050 10.0 SWE MÅRTENSSON Jenny ST DIF Stockholm F Non

24. 0 057 6.0 SWE SLEZIONA Ewa Zofia VS KF99 Kungsbacka F yes

25. 0 065 0.0 SWE FORSSIUS Cecilia ST SAF Solna F yes

T 9 000 NOR MOBERG Hanne Sofie WE Bergens FK F yes

T 9 000 NOR MALVIK Katherina Titan Fekteklubb F yes

T 9 000 SWE FORSLUND Johanna MS UF Uppsala F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

1 [2018] Svensk Ranking Epee Women's Senior
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Format

Participants 26 Participants

1 First round
08.09. 09:30

26 Participants
2 Pools 7 Pool size
2 Pools 6 Pool size

22 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
15.38% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
08.09. 12:00

Table of 32

22 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

1 [2018] Svensk Ranking Epee Women's Senior
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First round

Pool 1 09:30 | Piste 7

STORELV Erik Rival, NOR OS Njård Fekting

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
LINDE Åsa SWE UF Uppsala 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 4 1.000 26 1.
ENGDAHL Sophie SWE FFF Stockholm 2 D1 V5 D2 V5 V5 D4 3 22 23 0.500 -1 4.
STENBERG MARQVARDSEN
Mette

SWE ÖFFK Östersund 3 D0 D4 D4 D4 D4 D3 0 19 30 0.000 -11 7.

FORSLUND Johanna SWE UF Uppsala 4 D1 V5 V5 D2 D4 D2 2 19 26 0.333 -7 6.
MALVIK Katherina NOR Titan Fekteklubb 5 D0 D0 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 23 0.667 -3 3.
KELLY Judith SWE DIF Stockholm 6 D2 D4 V5 V5 D4 D3 2 23 28 0.333 -5 5.
ZANDER Celina SWE SAF Solna 7 D0 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 4 23 22 0.667 1 2.

Pool 2 09:30 | Piste 8

ULLTJÄRN Gabriel, SWE LFK Linköping

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
LARSSON Sofie SWE UF Uppsala 1 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 4 24 16 0.800 8 2.
FAGERBERG Kerstin SWE UF Uppsala 2 D3 D3 D2 D3 D4 0 15 25 0.000 -10 6.
MOBERG Hanne Sofie NOR Bergens FK 3 D3 V5 D3 D2 D3 1 16 23 0.200 -7 5.
ORNSTEIN Erika SWE SAF Solna 4 D2 V5 V5 D4 V5 3 21 17 0.600 4 3.
MÅRTENSSON Elvira SWE FFF Stockholm 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 14 1.000 11 1.
ERIKSSON Caroline SWE DIF Stockholm 6 D3 V5 V5 D2 D1 2 16 22 0.400 -6 4.

Pool 3 09:30 | Piste 9

MANCEWICZ Pawel, SWE GO GoFK Visby

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
LÖFGREN Sonja SWE DIF Stockholm 1 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 4 23 12 0.800 11 1.
STRÖMBOM Felicia SWE DIF Stockholm 2 D2 V5 D2 D4 D4 1 17 22 0.200 -5 5.
SLEZIONA Ewa Zofia SWE KF99 Kungsbacka 3 D3 D2 D3 V5 D2 1 15 23 0.200 -8 6.
ALBERTSON Pia SWE FFF Stockholm 4 V4 V5 V5 D3 V5 4 22 16 0.800 6 2.
SJURSETH Isolde SWE SAF Solna 5 D0 V5 D3 V5 V4 3 17 20 0.600 -3 3.
THIM Lovisa SWE UF Uppsala 6 D3 V5 V5 D3 D3 2 19 20 0.400 -1 4.

Pool 4 09:30 | Piste 10

LINDE Magnus, SWE VS KF99 Kungsbacka

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
HANSSON Kristina SWE UF Uppsala 1 V5 D1 D4 V5 D3 V5 3 23 20 0.500 3 3.
WRAMNER Natalie SWE GoFK Visby 2 D4 V5 V5 V4 V5 D3 4 26 18 0.667 8 2.
WARVSTEN Kerstin SWE LFK Linköping 3 V5 D3 V5 V5 D2 D0 3 20 21 0.500 -1 5.
SEIKINA Olga SWE UF Uppsala 4 V5 D1 D4 V5 D3 D0 2 18 25 0.333 -7 6.
FORSSIUS Cecilia SWE SAF Solna 5 D1 D2 D1 D2 V5 D2 1 13 27 0.167 -14 7.
ASP Julia SWE DIF Stockholm 6 V5 D2 V5 V4 D3 D4 3 23 23 0.500 0 4.
HANSSON Sofia SWE KFK Kalmar 7 D0 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 14 0.833 11 1.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 SWE LINDE Åsa UF Uppsala 6 6 30 4 1.000 26 Q

2 SWE MÅRTENSSON Elvira FFF Stockholm 5 5 25 14 1.000 11 Q

3 SWE HANSSON Sofia KFK Kalmar 5 6 25 14 0.833 11 Q

4 SWE LÖFGREN Sonja DIF Stockholm 4 5 23 12 0.800 11 Q

5 SWE LARSSON Sofie UF Uppsala 4 5 24 16 0.800 8 Q

6 SWE ALBERTSON Pia FFF Stockholm 4 5 22 16 0.800 6 Q

7 SWE WRAMNER Natalie GoFK Visby 4 6 26 18 0.667 8 Q

8 SWE ZANDER Celina SAF Solna 4 6 23 22 0.667 1 Q

9 NOR MALVIK Katherina Titan Fekteklubb 4 6 20 23 0.667 -3 Q

10 SWE ORNSTEIN Erika SAF Solna 3 5 21 17 0.600 4 Q

11 SWE SJURSETH Isolde SAF Solna 3 5 17 20 0.600 -3 Q

12 SWE HANSSON Kristina UF Uppsala 3 6 23 20 0.500 3 Q

13 SWE ASP Julia DIF Stockholm 3 6 23 23 0.500 0 Q

14 SWE ENGDAHL Sophie FFF Stockholm 3 6 22 23 0.500 -1 Q

15 SWE WARVSTEN Kerstin LFK Linköping 3 6 20 21 0.500 -1 Q

16 SWE THIM Lovisa UF Uppsala 2 5 19 20 0.400 -1 Q

17 SWE ERIKSSON Caroline DIF Stockholm 2 5 16 22 0.400 -6 Q

18 SWE KELLY Judith DIF Stockholm 2 6 23 28 0.333 -5 Q

19 SWE FORSLUND Johanna UF Uppsala 2 6 19 26 0.333 -7 Q

20 SWE SEIKINA Olga UF Uppsala 2 6 18 25 0.333 -7 Q

21 SWE STRÖMBOM Felicia DIF Stockholm 1 5 17 22 0.200 -5 Q

22 NOR MOBERG Hanne Sofie Bergens FK 1 5 16 23 0.200 -7 Q

23 SWE SLEZIONA Ewa Zofia KF99 Kungsbacka 1 5 15 23 0.200 -8 E

24 SWE FORSSIUS Cecilia SAF Solna 1 6 13 27 0.167 -14 E

25 SWE FAGERBERG Kerstin UF Uppsala 0 5 15 25 0.000 -10 E

26 SWE STENBERG MARQVARDSEN Mette ÖFFK Östersund 0 6 19 30 0.000 -11 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 SWE LINDE Åsa MS UF Uppsala 6 6 30 4 1.000 26

2 SWE MÅRTENSSON Elvira ST FFF Stockholm 5 5 25 14 1.000 11

3 SWE HANSSON Sofia SY KFK Kalmar 5 6 25 14 0.833 11

4 SWE LÖFGREN Sonja ST DIF Stockholm 4 5 23 12 0.800 11

5 SWE LARSSON Sofie MS UF Uppsala 4 5 24 16 0.800 8

6 SWE ALBERTSON Pia ST FFF Stockholm 4 5 22 16 0.800 6

7 SWE WRAMNER Natalie ST GoFK Visby 4 6 26 18 0.667 8

8 SWE ZANDER Celina ST SAF Solna 4 6 23 22 0.667 1

9 NOR MALVIK Katherina Titan Fekteklubb 4 6 20 23 0.667 -3

10 SWE ORNSTEIN Erika ST SAF Solna 3 5 21 17 0.600 4

11 SWE SJURSETH Isolde ST SAF Solna 3 5 17 20 0.600 -3

12 SWE HANSSON Kristina MS UF Uppsala 3 6 23 20 0.500 3

13 SWE ASP Julia ST DIF Stockholm 3 6 23 23 0.500 0

14 SWE ENGDAHL Sophie ST FFF Stockholm 3 6 22 23 0.500 -1

15 SWE WARVSTEN Kerstin MS LFK Linköping 3 6 20 21 0.500 -1

16 SWE THIM Lovisa MS UF Uppsala 2 5 19 20 0.400 -1

17 SWE ERIKSSON Caroline ST DIF Stockholm 2 5 16 22 0.400 -6

18 SWE KELLY Judith ST DIF Stockholm 2 6 23 28 0.333 -5

19 SWE FORSLUND Johanna MS UF Uppsala 2 6 19 26 0.333 -7

20 SWE SEIKINA Olga MS UF Uppsala 2 6 18 25 0.333 -7

21 SWE STRÖMBOM Felicia ST DIF Stockholm 1 5 17 22 0.200 -5

22 NOR MOBERG Hanne Sofie WE Bergens FK 1 5 16 23 0.200 -7
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
LINDE Åsa
MS UF Uppsala

SWE

32 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 9 Sat 12:00

17
ERIKSSON Caroline
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE V 15

16
THIM Lovisa
MS UF Uppsala

SWE D 7

  R: STORELV Erik Rival (NOR)

 

9
MALVIK Katherina
Titan Fekteklubb

NOR

24 *** bye ***

 

 

25 *** bye ***

8
ZANDER Celina
ST SAF Solna

SWE

 

 

5
LARSSON Sofie
MS UF Uppsala

SWE

28 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 7 Sat 12:00

21
STRÖMBOM Felicia
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE D 11

12
HANSSON Kristina
MS UF Uppsala

SWE V 15

  R: ULLTJÄRN Gabriel (SWE)

  Piste 7 Sat 12:15

13
ASP Julia
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE V 15

20
SEIKINA Olga
MS UF Uppsala

SWE D 12

  R: ULLTJÄRN Gabriel (SWE)

 

29 *** bye ***

4
LÖFGREN Sonja
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE

 

Piste 7 Sat 12:40

LINDE Åsa
MS UF Uppsala

SWE V 15

ERIKSSON Caroline (17)
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE D 7

R: MANCEWICZ Pawel (SWE)

Piste 7 Sat 13:25

MALVIK Katherina
Titan Fekteklubb

NOR V 15

ZANDER Celina
ST SAF Solna

SWE D 3

R: MANCEWICZ Pawel (SWE)

Piste 7 Sat 12:55

LARSSON Sofie
MS UF Uppsala

SWE D 11

HANSSON Kristina
MS UF Uppsala

SWE V 15

R: MANCEWICZ Pawel (SWE)

Piste 7 Sat 13:10

ASP Julia
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE D 9

LÖFGREN Sonja
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE V 15

R: MANCEWICZ Pawel (SWE)

Piste 7 Sat 14:45

LINDE Åsa
MS UF Uppsala

SWE V 15

MALVIK Katherina (9)
Titan Fekteklubb

NOR D 8

R: MANCEWICZ Pawel (SWE)

Piste 7 Sat 15:00

HANSSON Kristina (12)
MS UF Uppsala

SWE D 8

LÖFGREN Sonja
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE V 15

R: MANCEWICZ Pawel (SWE)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3
HANSSON Sofia
SY KFK Kalmar

SWE

30 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 8 Sat 12:00

19
FORSLUND Johanna
MS UF Uppsala

SWE D 11

14
ENGDAHL Sophie
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE V 15

  R: MANCEWICZ Pawel (SWE)

  Piste 8 Sat 12:15

11
SJURSETH Isolde
ST SAF Solna

SWE V 15

22
MOBERG Hanne Sofie
WE Bergens FK

NOR D 9

  R: MANCEWICZ Pawel (SWE)

 

27 *** bye ***

6
ALBERTSON Pia
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE

 

 

7
WRAMNER Natalie
ST GoFK Visby

SWE

26 *** bye ***

 

 

23 *** bye ***

10
ORNSTEIN Erika
ST SAF Solna

SWE

 

  Piste 9 Sat 12:15

15
WARVSTEN Kerstin
MS LFK Linköping

SWE V 12

18
KELLY Judith
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE D 6

  R: STORELV Erik Rival (NOR)

 

31 *** bye ***

2
MÅRTENSSON Elvira
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE

 

Piste 8 Sat 12:40

HANSSON Sofia
SY KFK Kalmar

SWE D 12

ENGDAHL Sophie
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE V 15

R: STORELV Erik Rival (NOR)

Piste 8 Sat 13:25

SJURSETH Isolde
ST SAF Solna

SWE D 9

ALBERTSON Pia
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE V 11

R: STORELV Erik Rival (NOR)

Piste 8 Sat 12:55

WRAMNER Natalie
ST GoFK Visby

SWE V 15

ORNSTEIN Erika
ST SAF Solna

SWE D 9

R: STORELV Erik Rival (NOR)

Piste 8 Sat 13:10

WARVSTEN Kerstin
MS LFK Linköping

SWE D 9

MÅRTENSSON Elvira
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE V 15

R: STORELV Erik Rival (NOR)

Piste 8 Sat 14:45

ENGDAHL Sophie (14)
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE D 11

ALBERTSON Pia
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE V 15

R: STORELV Erik Rival (NOR)

Piste 8 Sat 15:00

WRAMNER Natalie
ST GoFK Visby

SWE D 9

MÅRTENSSON Elvira
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE V 15

R: STORELV Erik Rival (NOR)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste ÖA Sat 16:00

1
LINDE Åsa
MS UF Uppsala

SWE V 15

4
LÖFGREN Sonja
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE D 5

  R: MANCEWICZ Pawel (SWE)

  Piste RA Sat 16:00

3
ALBERTSON Pia (6)
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE V 15

2
MÅRTENSSON Elvira
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE D 12

  R: STORELV Erik Rival (NOR)

Piste FINAL Sat 16:50

LINDE Åsa
MS UF Uppsala

SWE V 15

ALBERTSON Pia (6)
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE D 7

R: SVENSSON Mats (SWE)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 SWE LINDE Åsa MS UF Uppsala 1997

2 SWE ALBERTSON Pia ST FFF Stockholm 1965

3 SWE LÖFGREN Sonja ST DIF Stockholm 1999

3 SWE MÅRTENSSON Elvira ST FFF Stockholm 1999

Table of 8

5 SWE WRAMNER Natalie ST GoFK Visby 2001

6 NOR MALVIK Katherina Titan Fekteklubb 2000

7 SWE HANSSON Kristina MS UF Uppsala 1997

8 SWE ENGDAHL Sophie ST FFF Stockholm 2000

Table of 16

9 SWE HANSSON Sofia SY KFK Kalmar 2000

10 SWE LARSSON Sofie MS UF Uppsala 1985

11 SWE ZANDER Celina ST SAF Solna 1997

12 SWE ORNSTEIN Erika ST SAF Solna 1986

13 SWE SJURSETH Isolde ST SAF Solna 2001

14 SWE ASP Julia ST DIF Stockholm 1998

15 SWE WARVSTEN Kerstin MS LFK Linköping 1963

16 SWE ERIKSSON Caroline ST DIF Stockholm 1988

Table of 32

17 SWE THIM Lovisa MS UF Uppsala 2001

18 SWE KELLY Judith ST DIF Stockholm 2000

19 SWE FORSLUND Johanna MS UF Uppsala 2001

20 SWE SEIKINA Olga MS UF Uppsala 1981

21 SWE STRÖMBOM Felicia ST DIF Stockholm 1999

22 NOR MOBERG Hanne Sofie WE Bergens FK 1998

First round

23 SWE SLEZIONA Ewa Zofia VS KF99 Kungsbacka 1979

24 SWE FORSSIUS Cecilia ST SAF Solna 1972

25 SWE FAGERBERG Kerstin MS UF Uppsala 1999

26 SWE STENBERG MARQVARDSEN Mette NL ÖFFK Östersund 2001
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

NOR N1 STORELV Erik Rival 1 2 4 2 1 10 0 0

SWE B E MANCEWICZ Pawel 1 2 4 2 1 10 0 0

B RASMUSSEN Björn 0 0 0

E SVENSSON Mats 1 1 0 0

4 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold SWE LINDE Åsa MS UF Uppsala 1997

Silver SWE ALBERTSON Pia ST FFF Stockholm 1965

Bronze SWE LÖFGREN Sonja ST DIF Stockholm 1999

Bronze SWE MÅRTENSSON Elvira ST FFF Stockholm 1999


